PRICE LIST 2026/27

Swim

Family Swim
Disability Swim
Under 1 Swim
Under 5 Swim

Aqua Classes

1:1 Lesson

Adult & Child

Adult Class (Actual Tuition, Masters and Stroke Development)
Crash Course (5 x 30 Minutes)

Learn 2 Swim (Monthly DD)

Learn 2 Swim (Enrolment Fee)

Adult Learn 2 Swim Lessons

Lane Hire (per hour)

Swimming Club Pool Hire (full pool only)

Main Pool Hire (Eyemouth Leisure Centre, both pools)
Main Pool Hire (All Other Pools)

Main Pool Hire (Commercial)

Teaching Pool Hire (per hour)

Inflatable, Disco, Fun Session

Water Polo / Canoeing

Non-partner rates may apply for some bookings. Terms & Conditions apply.

Please contact us for more details.

www.liveborders.org.uk @O @

M M

£6.50
£18.00

£7.00

£30.00
£30.00
£8.00

£37.00

£33.00
£58.00
140.00
130.00
170.00
£47.50

=
BORDERS

SWIM

& AQUATICS

£4.50

£4.50

£6.00

£4.50

£4.50
FREE
£3.00

£4.50
£25.00

£40.00
£30.00
£15.00

£6.00

£8.50

Registration No SC243577 | Registered Charity No SC034227



