

# PRICE LIST 2026/27

	ADULT	CONC.	JUNIOR
<b>Pool</b>			
Swim	£6.50	£4.50	£4.50
Family Swim	£18.00	-	-
Disability Swim	-	£4.50	£4.50
Under 1 Swim	-	-	FREE
Under 5 Swim	-	-	£3.00
<b>Active</b>			
Aqua Classes	£7.00	£6.00	£4.50
<b>Lessons</b>			
1:1 Lesson	£30.00	£25.00	£25.00
Adult & Child	£30.00	-	-
Adult Class (Actual Tuition, Masters and Stroke Development)	£8.00	-	-
Crash Course (5 x 30 Minutes)	-	-	£40.00
Learn 2 Swim (Monthly DD)	-	-	£30.00
Learn 2 Swim (Enrolment Fee)	-	-	£15.00
Adult Learn 2 Swim Lessons	£37.00	-	-
<b>Pool Hire</b>			
Lane Hire (per hour)	£33.00	-	-
Swimming Club Pool Hire (full pool only)	£58.00	-	-
Main Pool Hire (Eyemouth Leisure Centre, both pools)	£140.00	-	-
Main Pool Hire (All Other Pools)	£130.00	-	-
Main Pool Hire (Commercial)	£170.00	-	-
Teaching Pool Hire (per hour)	£47.50	-	-
<b>Play Sessions</b>			
Inflatable, Disco, Fun Session	-	-	£6.00
<b>Coaching sessions</b>			
Water Polo / Canoeing	-	-	£8.50

Non-partner rates may apply for some bookings. Terms & Conditions apply.  
Please contact us for more details.

*“Every penny you spend with us is reinvested into supporting active, creative & healthy communities in the Scottish Borders.”*